
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-57604-67c9db84812f5
March 06, 2025

HASSANS OPTICIAN CO LAZAR
BUILDING 13, BLOCK 3 AL
TAWSEADAL SHAQIYA AMGHARAINDUSTRIAL
ESTATE
Kuwait

Garrett Leight LLC
767 South Alameda Street
 Los Angeles
 CA
 USA

Air LAX

Kuwait Kuwait

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Candle

H.S.Code: 3406.00.00.00.00   Marks: 1

5 United States

Sunglasses

H.S.Code: 9004.10.00.00.00   Marks: 56

19 China

Sunglasses

H.S.Code: 9004.10.00.00.00   Marks: 29

13 Japan

Acetate Optical RX

H.S.Code: 9003.11.00.00.01   Marks: 24

7 China

Glass Lenses

H.S.Code: 9001.40.00.00.00   Marks: 1

.2 Japan

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Garrett Leight California Optical
2301 E. 7th St Suite F105

Los Angeles, CA, 90023
United States

Tax ID: 27-3131168
FDA Registration# 3008507182

Date: 05-Mar-25
Incoterms: DDP

From: Garrett Leight California Optical To: Hassans Optician Co Reason for Export: Commercial
2301 E. 7th St Suite F105 Lazar Tracking #

Los Angeles, CA, 90023
Building 13, Block 3 AL TAWSEADAL SHAQIYA 
AMGHARAINDUSTRIAL ESTATE Number of Cartons: 2

United States
1301 Amghara Dimensions:

Box 1: 20x12x12                                 
Box 2: 18x12x10

3233544612 Kuwait Gross Weight: 47.80 LBS
Net Weight 44.50 LBS

Item Description HS HS Code. Description Unit Price EXT PRICE Manufactured Country QTY

E0196-OS-OR GLCO Holiday Candle 2024 3406.00.00.00.00 Garrett Leight Candle 1.00         1.00          US 1

ML4036-47-PW/SFCER Eden S 47 Pewter/Semi-Flat Cerulean 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 270.00     540.00     JP 2

1167-51-OMS Carina 51 Oakmoss 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical RX 128.00     256.00     CN 2

SFBS GLSS Semi-Flat Bluesmoke Glass + AR 9001.40.00.00.00 Lenses 35.00       35.00        JP 1

1155-49-DER Monarch 49 Desert Rose 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical RX 128.00     256.00     CN 2

1001-46-OT Hampton 46 Olive Tortoise 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical RX 128.00     256.00     CN 2

1002-47-CYPF Brooks 47 Cyprus Fade 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical RX 128.00     384.00     CN 3

1002-47-BRE Brooks 47 Brew 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical RX 128.00     384.00     CN 3

1047-41-SBJ Clune 41 Strawberry Jam 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical RX 128.00     384.00     CN 3

1050-47-DER Winward 47 Desert Rose 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical RX 128.00     384.00     CN 3

1050-47-CYPF Winward 47 Cyprus Fade 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical RX 128.00     256.00     CN 2

1166-47-MBK Markus 47 Matte Black 9003.11.00.00.01 Acetate Optical RX 128.00     512.00     CN 4

2002-47-GCR/SFPG15 Brooks 47 Grey Crystal/Semi-Flat Pure G15 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 148.00     592.00     CN 4

2154-47-BK/PMP Sherwood 47 Black/Pure Maple 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00     316.00     CN 2

2001-46-BIO DEOLV/BIO TERR Hampton 46 Bio Deep Olive/Bio Terra 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 148.00     296.00     CN 2

2002-47-PG/PGN Brooks 47 Pure Glass/Pure Green 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 148.00     592.00     CN 4

2002-47-GCR/SFPG15 Brooks 47 Grey Crystal/Semi-Flat Pure G15 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00     632.00     CN 4

2007-49-CH/BS PLR Kinney 49 Champagne/Blue Smoke Polar 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 173.00     692.00     CN 4

2007-49-CLCR/SFPIND PLR Kinney 49 Clay Crystal/Semi-Flat Pure Indigo Polar 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 173.00     692.00     CN 4

2007-49-MBK/SFPACAI PLR Kinney 49 Matte Black/Semi-Flat Pure Acai Polar 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 173.00     692.00     CN 4

2047-47-SUS/SFPGN Clune 47 Summer Sun/Semi-Flat Pure Green 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00     316.00     CN 2

2129-47-LLG/PG15 Clune X 47 LLG/Pure G15 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00     316.00     CN 2

2007-49-BK/SFPBS Kinney 49 Black/Semi-Flat Pure Blue Smoke 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00     632.00     CN 4

2047-47-CELE/SFPGN Clune 47 Celestite/Semi-Flat Pure Green 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 118.40     236.80     CN 2

2001-46-BLGL/SFPG15 PLR Hampton 46 Black Glass/Semi-Flat Pure G15 Polar 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 173.00     519.00     CN 3

2047-47-BK/SFPMP Clune 47 Black/Semi-Flat Pure Maple 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00     632.00     CN 4

2147-49-BLGL/SFPG15 Ace II 49 Black Glass/Semi-Flat Pure G15 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 158.00     790.00     CN 5

ML4026-49-HONT-ATG/PG15 Price S 49 Honu Tortoise-Antique Gold/Pure G15 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 208.00     416.00     JP 2

ML2002-48-BK-GM/LBLU Getty II S 48 Black-Gunmetal/Lagoon Blue 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 245.00     735.00     JP 3

ML2003-48-RCL-CO/NOI Marmont II S 48 Rose Clay-Copper/Noir 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 245.00     245.00     JP 1

COMMERCIAL INVOICE
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ML2030-46-CHAND-SV/BS Rell S 46 Chandelier-Silver/Blue Smoke 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 245.00     980.00     JP 4

ML2030-46-TRU-PW/SELG15 Rell S 46 Truffle-Pewter/Select G15 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 260.00     520.00     JP 2

ML2033-46-BK-GM/PRESBLU Dean S 46 Black-Gunmetal/Presidential Blue 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 245.00     735.00     JP 3

ML2033-46-CHAND-PLT/OXFGYPLR Dean S 46 Chandelier-Platinum/Oxford Grey Polar 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 260.00     520.00     JP 2

ML2057-46-BK-PW/SFOXFGY Adonis S 46 Black-Pewter/Semi-Flat Oxford Grey 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 260.00     1,040.00  JP 4

ML4018-48-SYC-PW/OLV Billie S 48 Sycamore-Pewter/Olive 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 260.00     780.00     JP 3

ML4018-48-AL-CG/BLUOPL Billie S 48 Almond-Chocolate Gold/Blue Opal 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 260.00     780.00     JP 3

4003-49-OLV-PW/SFPMP Wilson 49 Olive-Pewter/Semi-Flat Pure Maple 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 173.00     519.00     CN 3

4003-49-DB-G/SFPBLU Wilson 49 Demi Blonde-Gold/Semi-Flat Pure Blue 9004.10.00.00.00 Sunglasses 173.00     519.00     CN 3
Shipping: $244.09
Discount
Total Invoice Amount: $19,626.89

*All Frames include Case & Cleaning Cloth

Ceasar Espinoza
Signature: ___________________________________________________________________________

    Name: Ceasar Espinoza                                                                                  Title: Logistics Manager

I hereby certify that the information is true and correct and that the contents of this shipment are as stated above. 
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From:
Garrett Leight LLC Gross Weight (LBS): 47.8

2301 E. 7th St. Suite F105 Net Weight (LBS): 44.5

Los Angeles, CA, 90023 No. of Cartons: 2
United States Of America

Ship To: Dimensions Carton #1(IN): 28.05 LBS 20x12x12
Hassans Optician Co Dimensions Carton #2(IN): 19.75 LBS 18x12x10

Lazar
Building 13, Block 3 AL TAWSEADAL SHAQIYA AMGHARAINDUSTRIAL ESTATE

1301 Amghara
Kuwait

Item Number Item Description Line Notes Quantity HTS Code
2002-47-GCR/SFPG15 Brooks 47 Grey Crystal/Semi-Flat Pure G15 N/A 4 9004.10.00.00.00
2154-47-BK/PMP Sherwood 47 Black/Pure Maple N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
1155-49-DER Monarch 49 Desert Rose N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
E0196-OS-OR GLCO Holiday Candle 2024 N/A 1 3406.00.00.00.00
2001-46-BIO DEOLV/BIO TERR Hampton 46 Bio Deep Olive/Bio Terra N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
2002-47-PG/PGN Brooks 47 Pure Glass/Pure Green N/A 4 9004.10.00.00.00
2002-47-GCR/SFPG15 Brooks 47 Grey Crystal/Semi-Flat Pure G15 N/A 4 9004.10.00.00.00
2007-49-CH/BS PLR Kinney 49 Champagne/Blue Smoke Polar N/A 4 9004.10.00.00.00
2007-49-CLCR/SFPIND PLR Kinney 49 Clay Crystal/Semi-Flat Pure Indigo Polar N/A 4 9004.10.00.00.00
2007-49-MBK/SFPACAI PLR Kinney 49 Matte Black/Semi-Flat Pure Acai Polar N/A 4 9004.10.00.00.00
2047-47-SUS/SFPGN Clune 47 Summer Sun/Semi-Flat Pure Green N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
2129-47-LLG/PG15 Clune X 47 LLG/Pure G15 N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
ML2002-48-BK-GM/LBLU Getty II S 48 Black-Gunmetal/Lagoon Blue N/A 3 9004.10.00.00.00
ML2003-48-RCL-CO/NOI Marmont II S 48 Rose Clay-Copper/Noir N/A 1 9004.10.00.00.00
ML2030-46-CHAND-SV/BS Rell S 46 Chandelier-Silver/Blue Smoke N/A 4 9004.10.00.00.00
ML2030-46-TRU-PW/SELG15 Rell S 46 Truffle-Pewter/Select G15 N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
ML2033-46-BK-GM/PRESBLU Dean S 46 Black-Gunmetal/Presidential Blue N/A 3 9004.10.00.00.00
ML2033-46-CHAND-PLT/OXFGYPLR Dean S 46 Chandelier-Platinum/Oxford Grey Polar N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
2007-49-BK/SFPBS Kinney 49 Black/Semi-Flat Pure Blue Smoke N/A 4 9004.10.00.00.00
2047-47-CELE/SFPGN Clune 47 Celestite/Semi-Flat Pure Green N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
ML4026-49-HONT-ATG/PG15 Price S 49 Honu Tortoise-Antique Gold/Pure G15 N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
1001-46-OT Hampton 46 Olive Tortoise N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1002-47-CYPF Brooks 47 Cyprus Fade N/A 3 9003.11.00.00.01
1002-47-BRE Brooks 47 Brew N/A 3 9003.11.00.00.01
1047-41-SBJ Clune 41 Strawberry Jam N/A 3 9003.11.00.00.01
1050-47-DER Winward 47 Desert Rose N/A 3 9003.11.00.00.01
1050-47-CYPF Winward 47 Cyprus Fade N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
1166-47-MBK Markus 47 Matte Black N/A 4 9003.11.00.00.01
1167-51-OMS Carina 51 Oakmoss N/A 2 9003.11.00.00.01
2001-46-BLGL/SFPG15 PLR Hampton 46 Black Glass/Semi-Flat Pure G15 Polar N/A 3 9004.10.00.00.00
2047-47-BK/SFPMP Clune 47 Black/Semi-Flat Pure Maple N/A 4 9004.10.00.00.00
2147-49-BLGL/SFPG15 Ace II 49 Black Glass/Semi-Flat Pure G15 N/A 5 9004.10.00.00.00
4003-49-OLV-PW/SFPMP Wilson 49 Olive-Pewter/Semi-Flat Pure Maple N/A 3 9004.10.00.00.00
4003-49-DB-G/SFPBLU Wilson 49 Demi Blonde-Gold/Semi-Flat Pure Blue N/A 3 9004.10.00.00.00
ML2057-46-BK-PW/SFOXFGY Adonis S 46 Black-Pewter/Semi-Flat Oxford Grey N/A 4 9004.10.00.00.00
ML4018-48-SYC-PW/OLV Billie S 48 Sycamore-Pewter/Olive N/A 3 9004.10.00.00.00
ML4018-48-AL-CG/BLUOPL Billie S 48 Almond-Chocolate Gold/Blue Opal N/A 3 9004.10.00.00.00
ML4036-47-PW/SFCER Eden S 47 Pewter/Semi-Flat Cerulean N/A 2 9004.10.00.00.00
SFBS GLSS Semi-Flat Bluesmoke Glass + AR N/A 1 9001.40.00.00.00

Total 111

Ceasar Espinoza
Ceasar Espinoza
Logistics and Facilities Manager

PACKING SLIP
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